P/N 5235CR45A0180
Detail Specification: Page 1 of 5
General Specifications
Top View
Side View
You can download measured s-parameters of this component at: https://www.johansontechnology.com/band-pass-filters
No.
L ± ± 1

0.156 0.010 3.95 0.25
0.25
Part Number Explanation
5490 - 5850 MHz
3667 - 3883 MHz
E.g. 5235CR45A0180(E or S)
P/N
Suffix
4/11/2019
Ver. 2.2
Terminal Configuration
Function
IN/OUT
IN/OUT
Mechanical Dimensions
mmIn
0.053 0.010 1.35 0.25
0.317 0.010
0.010
2.90 0.25 GND
0.077 0.010 1.95
0.114
Suffix = EB1SMA E.g. 5235CR45A0180-EB1SMA
Suffix = E E.g. 5235CR45A0180E
Packaging Style
Bulk Suffix = S E.g. 5235CR45A0180S
T & R
50Ω SMA
Part Number 5235CR45A0180
45 typ. (40 min.)
52 typ. (50 min.)
-40 to +100°C
+5 ~ +35 °C, Humidity 45~75%RH, 18
months. 1 week max after opened.
Recommended Storage
Conditions for unused T&R
product
Storage Temperature
Attenuation (dB)
30 - 2700 MHz
3453 - 3547 MHz
Power Capacity (W)
Ripple in bandwidth (dB)
Return Loss (dB)
Operating Passband Freq.
Insertion loss 1 (5150-5320MHz)
Insertion loss 2 (5320-5330MHz)
1.8 typ. (2.4 max.) dB
5150 - 5330 MHz
0.010
0.152 0.010 3.85
Operating Temperature -40 to +100°C
2.1 typ. (2.5 max.) dB
1 max. (CW)
1.3 max.
10 min.
55 typ. (45 min.)
48 typ. (42 min.)
0.25
0.337 0.010 8.56 0.25
1,000 pcsReel Quantity
Suffix = NoneSilverTermination Style